30.12.2021            252.00  EA         1,200.00            302,400.00 

970  2089381  Magnetic Contactor, 65A, Coil 200-230Va
Please deliver to: GPSDRO5

30.12.2021             84.00  EA        10,060.00            845,040.00 

Total PO Amount:   15,454,090.68 
(Total PO amount in words: BDT fifteen million four hundred fifty-four thousand ninety taka and sixty-eight paisha)

Price Summary:
Total PO Amount    15,454,090.68 
VAT Amount       753,013.89 
Total Amount (Including VAT, if any):     16,207,104.57 

Robi Axiata Limited
Robi Corporate Office, 53 Gulshan South Avenue, Gulshan-1, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh.